SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2022-306
CJ-2022-147
CJ-2019-473
CJ-2021-343
CJ-2019-475

CJ-2022-204
CJ-2022-196
CJ-2022-343
CJ-2022-354
CJ-2022-268
CJ-2022-165
CJ-2022-406

CJ-2022-26

NAME

HARRELL
HILL
MACDONALD
KELLER
HARRISON

CARLSON
JOHNSON
MCMILLAN
PENNER
HELEAN
ROACH
HOWARD

TURNER

ADDRESS

28 ROPING ST.

1427 W QUARLES ST.
606 W. 20TH ST. SOUTH
1301 ASPEN LANE
17079 EAGLE DRIVE

11701 N 171ST E AVE
17562 RIDGEVIEW C DR
1206 W HASKELL ST

101 S FARRA ST

15201 E WINCHESTER DR
21055 E 390 ROAD

1212 N 171ST E AVE

1502 N FLORENCE PLACE

CITY

INO
CLM
CLM
CAT
CLM

CcoL
CLM
CLM
TAL

CLM
CHE
TUL

CLM

APPRAISAL DATE

60,000 23-Feb
70,000 23-Feb
135,000 23-Feb
190,000 23-Feb
200,000 23-Feb
94,000 2-Mar
290,000 2-Mar
120,000 2-Mar
130,000 23-Mar
82,000 30-Mar
80,000 30-Mar
75,000 30-Mar

150,000 6-Apr






